
LANE POS No. BOWLERS Total LANE POS No. BOWLERS Total

23 A 1 KIGHTLINGER, NICK 2,378 23 A 1 KIGHTLINGER, NICK 2,378

25 A 2 MITCHELL, T.J. 2,331 23 B 19 SHADY, AUSTIN 2,166

27 A 3 KRETZ, TAYLOR 2,322 24 C 10 THOMPSON, D.J. 2,204

29 A 4 PRUE, JEFF 2,286 24 D 28 LAFURIA, LOU 2,133

31 A 5 KALISZEWSKI, DALTON 2,283 25 A 2 MITCHELL, T.J. 2,331

33 A 6 MACHUGA, MICHAEL 2,255 25 B 20 MARNELLA, PAUL 2,154

35 A 7 SHADY, MIKE 2,246 26 C 11 STIPPICH, HAYDEN 2,202

37 A 8 KILPATRICK, KILLIAN 2,243 26 D 29 FORD, MARK 2,132

39 A 9 WACHOB, BRANDON 2,239 27 A 3 KRETZ, TAYLOR 2,322

24 C 10 THOMPSON, D.J. 2,204 27 B 21 MARTZ II., JAKE 2,154

26 C 11 STIPPICH, HAYDEN 2,202 28 C 12 WARREN, DAVID 2,200

28 C 12 WARREN, DAVID 2,200 28 D 30 PRUE, RANDY 2,131

30 C 13 ULRICH, ALEX 2,197 29 A 4 PRUE, JEFF 2,286

32 C 14 PARK, RYAN 2,195 29 B 22 JACOBS, CODY 2,149

34 C 15 STEVENSON, CAMRON 2,182 30 C 13 ULRICH, ALEX 2,197

36 C 16 BAIRD, RODRICK 2,177 30 D 31 BALLARD, MATT 2,127

38 C 17 CLARK, GARRETT 2,172 31 A 5 KALISZEWSKI, DALTON 2,283

40 C 18 TWAROSKI, KYLLE 2,166 31 B 23 WIESER, JEFF 2,140

23 B 19 SHADY, AUSTIN 2,166 32 C 14 PARK, RYAN 2,195

25 B 20 MARNELLA, PAUL 2,154 32 D 32 BOND, DARIUS 2,124

27 B 21 MARTZ II., JAKE 2,154 33 A 6 MACHUGA, MICHAEL 2,255

29 B 22 JACOBS, CODY 2,149 33 B 24 STREBEL, SAMI 2,140

31 B 23 WIESER, JEFF 2,140 34 C 15 STEVENSON, CAMRON 2,182

33 B 24 STREBEL, SAMI 2,140 34 D 33 BENKE, STEVE 2,124

35 B 25 POWELL, TYSON 2,139 35 A 7 SHADY, MIKE 2,246

37 B 26 FETZNER, DAVE 2,136 35 B 25 POWELL, TYSON 2,139

39 B 27 BENT, NED 2,136 36 C 16 BAIRD, RODRICK 2,177

24 D 28 LAFURIA, LOU 2,133 36 D 34 FERRETTI, DOMINIC 2,115

26 D 29 FORD, MARK 2,132 37 A 8 KILPATRICK, KILLIAN 2,243

28 D 30 PRUE, RANDY 2,131 37 B 26 FETZNER, DAVE 2,136

30 D 31 BALLARD, MATT 2,127 38 C 17 CLARK, GARRETT 2,172

32 D 32 BOND, DARIUS 2,124 38 D 35 LARICCIA, RYAN 2,114

34 D 33 BENKE, STEVE 2,124 39 A 9 WACHOB, BRANDON 2,239

36 D 34 FERRETTI, DOMINIC 2,115 39 B 27 BENT, NED 2,136

38 D 35 LARICCIA, RYAN 2,114 40 C 18 TWAROSKI, KYLLE 2,166

40 D 36 SCHELOSKE, DEVON 2,112 40 D 36 SCHELOSKE, DEVON 2,112

2026 TIMES-NEWS OPEN SEMI-FINALS
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